
FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

ANANYA JHA (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

CHHAVI BILSE (CHATTISGARH)

BYE

NISHTI KHULLAR (HARYANA)

BYE

VANI (RAJASTHAN)

SANVI SINGH (MADHYA PRADESH)

PRIYANKA KUMAR (JHARKHAND0

NAVISHA SINGH (UTTAR PRADESH)

GURUVANI (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

SANAAYA THAKKAR (GUJRAT & MAHARASHTRA)

BYE

GUNIKA BAJAJ (DELHI)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

AKRITI RAJ (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

RITISHA NAGAR (CHATTISGARH)

VAIDEHI (CHANDIGARH)

MEDHA (UTTAR PRADESH)

ANKALIKA PATRA (WB & MANIPUR)

KINJAR SINGH (MADHYA PRADESH)

DIYA (PUNJAB)

BYE

PAWNI (HARYANA)

BYE

BRINDA KANDPAL (DELHI)

BYE

P. NISHIKA (AP & KARNATAKA)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

DIVYA BIST (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

ASHIKASEN (CHATTISGARH)

BYE

KUSHA KHULLAR (HARYANA)

ANUSHRI PANDEY (MADHYA PRADESH)

SHIVALI SHARMA (PUNJAB)

ANIKA SHARMA (CHANDIGARH)

AANYA UPADHYAY (UTTARAKHAND)

SHREYA RANA (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

SHVENI GOSWAMI (GUJRAT & MAHARASHTRA)

AARNAVI GUPTA (DELHI)

BYE

SOMYA SINGH (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE  
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

B. CHAYTRIKA KRISHNA (AP & KARNATAKA)

BYE

ASHYA CHATTERJEE (CHATTISGARH)

ANANYA SAINI (HARYANA)

BYE

DEVANGI SAIN (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

SHIVANGEE DASH (ODISHA)

JAIPNEET KAUR (RAJASTHAN)

RISHIKA MISHRA (MADHYA PRADESH)

AADHYA (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

ANIKA SINGH (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

GAURI PANDEY (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

SHRADDHA SHANDILYA (DELHI)

MAHI JANGADE (CHATTISGARH)

ANANYA SINGH (JHARKHAND)

SHRAVI BARNE  (GUJARAT & MAHARASHTRA)

NAVYA DHULL (HARYANA)

SAMRIDHI BHARDWAJ (PUNJAB)

YASHVI BHATT (UTTAR PRADESH)

SARIKA SINGH CHANDEL (UTTAR PRADESH)

ANIKA JOSHI (UTTARAKHAND)

GAURI RAJPUT (CHATTISGARH)

PININTI SIDDHI KSHYA (ODISHA)

NIDHI (HARYANA)

LAVISHA JAIN (DELHI)

AVANI (CHANDIGARH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : LAWN TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

SAMRIDHI SINGH (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

TRISHA AGGARWAL (CHANDIGARH)

APEKSHA AGGARWAL (DELHI)

TANYA BHATNAGAR (HARYANA)

SWETA BHARTI (JHARKHAND)

BYE

BYE

HIMAMSHI CHAUHAN (UTTAR PRADESH)

SUSHREE KARMAKAR (ODISHA)

BYE

NAVYA (HARYANA)

BYE

MOKSHITA KHANDELWAL (DELHI)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : LAWN TENNIS U-17 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026
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UDVITA SINGH (CHANDIGARH)

GATTU HASINI (MADHYA PRADESH)

LAKSHITA KARKI (UTTAR PRADESH)

SHREYA PANDEY (JHARKHAND)

VIDYA YADAV (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

YASHI TANWAR (HARYANA)

AKSHITA MARANDI (JHARKHAND)

BYE)



FIXTURE FOR : LAWN TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

ISHITA SAINI (DELHI)

BYE

KUMARI AKRITI (JHARKHAND)

LAXITA (CHANDIGARH)

ALEXA SINGH (HARYANA)

SEJAL MAURYA (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

BYE

SAANVI MISHRA (HARYANA)

BYE

JANVI ASAWA (GUJARAT & MAHARASHTRA)

SUFI NAAZA (JHARKHAND)

BYE

PAAYAL KHANGWAL (CHANDIGARH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

JANVI (HARYANA)

AARNA SAAWNI (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

MIHIKA DOGRA (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

ANANYA SAHA (JHARKHAND)

NIMISHA KUMARI (UTTAR PRADESH)

RASHMI SONI (MADHYA PRADESH)

BYE

BYE

PAREEZA MAHAJAN (PUNJAB)

PRAKRITI KUMARI (MADHYA PRADESH)

CHARVI GUPTA (HARYANA)

NEERAJA DESHMUKH (GUJRAT & MAHARASHTRA)

ARADHYA SAHOO (ODISHA)

RIYANSHI GARG (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

ANSHIKA PRASAD (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

HARSHITA AGARWAL (WB & MANIPUR)

GARIMA VYAS (MADHYA PRADESH)

KRITI VERMA (UTTAR PRADESH)

ARSHIA MAHAJAN (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

KRISHVI ARORA (PUNJAB)

ANNISHA PATRA (GUJARAT & MAHARASHTRA)

ANJALI NARULA (HARYANA)

AYESHA AHMAD (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

YANA (HARYANA)

JIYA NEGI (GUJARAT & MAHARASHTRA)

ANIKA CHOWDHARY (UTTAR PRADESH)

ITISHREE SAHOO (ODISHA)

AANVI PANDEY (JHARKHAND)

NIVEDITA BISHT (UTTARAKHAND)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (GIRLS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 10, 11, 12 January 2026

BYE

RIYA AMBASTHA (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

PRATHA CHANDRA (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

V.V.S. VAISHNAVI (CHATTISGARH)

CHAITANYA (HARYANA)

PRIYANKA KUMARI VAISHYA (MADHYA PRADESH)

VINDHYA DAKSH (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

BYE

YASHITA (HARYANA)

NIMYA (PUNJAB)

NITYA (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

PRAGATI SINHA (JHARKHAND)

ARSHIA BAKSHI (CHANDIGARH)

AVANI AGARWAL (CHATTISGARH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : LAWN TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

GURSHAAN SINGH (PUNJAB)

RUHAAN HAMBIRIA (CHANDIGARH)

RACHIT DHAWAN (HARYANA)

DAIWIK MANN (DELHI)

SHREYAS SUBASH (CHATTISGARH)

HIMANK SHARMA (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

BYE

BYE

KANISHKA RAO (HARYANA)

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH (JHARKHAND)

YASH VAIBHAV (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

KHUSH VARSHNEY (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

SIDDHANT NEGI (DELHI)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : LAWN TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

DEVANSH ROY (UTTAR PRADESH)

ANIT KUMAR JHA (MADHYA PRADESH)

NAYAN SHIVAJI TALEKAR (GUJRAT & MAHARASHTRA)

SVTAVYA KARMAKAR (ODISHA)

DHEERAJ KUMAR (JHARKHAND)

SAKSHAM VERMA (HARYANA)

SANGRAM BHADURY (CHANDIGARH)

REHAN MAHAJAN (PUNJAB)

DAANISH HANS (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

RIYANSH KUMAR (JHARKHAND)

SADEEVJIT SINGH (DELHI)

AAROOSH MISHRA (CHATTISGARH)

RIYANSH (HARYANA)

RIBHAV SAROHA (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



FIXTURE FOR : LAWN TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

DEVANSH KAPOOR (DELHI)

AJAY KUMAR (PUNJAB)

SANSKAR ARYAN (UTTAR PRADESH)

SUMUKH MARYA (CHANDIGARH)

KESHAV KUMAR ROY (JHARKHAND)

PAARTH VERMA (HARYANA)

BYE

BYE

ANSHUMAN DHIR (ODISHA)

TANMAY GUPTA (DELHI)

UTSAV NAGE (HARYANA)

CHAITANYA DALAVI (GUJRAT & MAHARASHTRA)

BYE

RAHUL KUMAR (JHARKHAND)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (BOYS)

BYE

VASU VARSHNEY (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

REYANSH RAJ (DELHI)

BYE

AMALAN SAI DASH (AP & KARNATAKA)

BYE

ADVIK JAIN (CHATTISGARH)

ANSH KUSHWAHA (MADHYA PRADESH)

ABHINAV (HARYANA)

RAMANJAN BANERJEE (WB & MANIPUR)

BYE

AADITAY RANJAN (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

MUDIT BHANSALI (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (BOYS)

BYE

SWASTIK GUPTA (PUNJAB)

BYE

RACHIT RANJAN (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

TANISHQ ARORA (UTTARAKHAND)

SANIDHYA KAPOOR (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

DHRUV MISHRA (MADHYA PRADESH)

ARAV ANAND (CHATTISGARH)

BYE

AKSHAT (RAJASTHAN)

BYE

GODUGU SURYA NIHAL (ODISHA)

BYE

SHARAV (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

KAVISH THUKARAL (DELHI)

BYE

ANIKET PAUL (WB & MANIPUR)

BYE

SAMARTH PANJWANI (MADHYA PRADESH)

PRATIK RAJ (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

SUMUKH PANDEY (UTTAR PRADESH)

NAYAK SWAPNEEL (JHARKHAND)

AKHIL ARORA (PUNJAB)

ABHIJOT SINGH (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

ATULYA NEGI (UTTARAKHAND)

BYE

VANSH DUBEY (CHATTISGARH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

AAKASH KUMAR BHASKAR (CHATTISGARH)

BYE

RISHIK ARORA (HARYANA)

BYE

NAMAN UPADHYAY (MADHYA PRADESH)

SOURAV RAJ (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

HIMANSHU KUMAR (UTTAR PRADESH)

SHOAIB KHAN (AP & KARNATAKA)

BYE

ANSHUMAN SINGH (ODISHA)

BYE

ADITYA BONDARWAD (GUJARAT)

BYE

MOHAK JAISINGH (DELHI)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

MAYANK DOOANI (MADHYA PRADESH)

BYE

YASH RAJ (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

UTKARSH (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

BYE

UDIT RAWAT (HARYANA)

C. VARCHASUSHET (CHATTISGARH)

DIVYAF GANDHI (HARYANA)

ATHARV DUBEY (DELHI)

BYE

NIPUN KAKKAR (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

AAYUSH KUMAR (JHARKHAND)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : BADMINTON (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

SURYANSH RAWAT (MADHYA PRADESH)

BYE

SHRESHTH SINGH (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

ANSHUMAN MISHRA (ODISHA)

KRISHNA SINGH JUDEO (CHATTISGARH)

KUNAL (RAJASTHAN)

PROMIL PRATAP SINGH (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

SATYAM THAKUR (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

SMARTH BHARDWAJ (PUNJAB)

BYE

SHAURYA RAUTELA (UTTARAKHAND)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (BOYS) 

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

KALPIT GUPTA (CHANDIGARH)

BYE

BHASKAR BHANU (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE

DARSH CHADHA (DELHI)

BYE

ADVAY BRAMTA (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

RAUNAK TRIPATHI (CHATTISGARH)

SANYAM SARBAN SAHU (JHARKHAND)

SUCHIT DWIVEDI (MADHYA PRADESH)

BYE

SAURYA VERMA (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

NILESH (HARYANA)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-14 (BOYS) 

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

AARYAN (CHATTISGARH)

BYE

NISHAN RAI (JHARKHAND)

BYE

TRIJAL VOHRA (PUNJAB)

BYE

SHIKHAR PANDEY (MADHYA PRADESH)

ATHRAV ARVIND (WB & MANIPUR)

BYE

SUDHANSHUMAN SAXENA (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

AINESH MATE (GUJARAT & MAHARASHTRA)

BYE

HIMAMSHU KUMAR (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (BOYS) 

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

ABHISHEK SINGH (CHATTISGARH)

BYE

MOHNISH OBEROI (HARYANA)

BYE

ARNAV SARPOTDAR (GUJARAT & MAHARASHTRA)

BYE

DHRUV TIWARI (MADHYA PRADESH)

ADITYA ANAND (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

JAYANT SINGH RAWAT (UTTAR PRADESH)

TANAY RAWAT (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

BYE

NANDIT (DELHI)

BYE

VISHAL GARG (CHANDIGARH)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-17 (BOYS) 

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

BYE

DIVYANSH PATTER (HARYANA)

BYE

AKSHAY CHAUDHARY (UTTARAKHAND)

BYE

SUKHBIR SINGH (PUNJAB)

KRISHAY SINGH (CHATTISGARH)

DAIVIK GULLERI (CHANDIGARH)

ROSHAN KUMAR  (JHARKHAND)

BYE

ABHIMANYU CHANDEL (MADHYA PRADESH)

BYE

RIBHAV DESHWAL (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE

ADITYA KUMAR (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

BYE
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FIXTURE FOR : TABLE TENNIS (INDIVIDUAL) U-19 (BOYS)

U-14/17/19  categories organized (Boys/Girls)
DAV NATIONAL SPORTS ’25

Date : 6, 7, 8 January 2026

ROHIT SINGH (UTTARAKHAND)

DIVAM KHERA (DELHI)

ARNAV VATS (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

AYUSH SINGH (UTTAR PRADESH)

MAYANK MAJUMDAR (CHATTISGARH)

YAMAN (PUNJAB)

ATUL RAJNAJ (JHARKHAND)

AMEEK CHAKROVARTY (WB & SIKKIM)

SHRINIWAS TIWARI (MADHYA PRADESH)

PRANAV (HARYANA)

AAYUSH AGRAWAL (CHATTISGARH)

ADITYA RANJAN (BIHAR & SIKKIM)

AGRIM GUPTA (CHANDIGARH)

AARAV KUNDAL (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

ANSH BALUNI (UTTAR PRADESH)

BYE
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